
2017 CNS Fixed Holidays for Salaried Employees 
 
4/10 Schedule 
Holiday Monday–Thursday; 10-hr Tuesday–Friday; 10-hr 

New Year’s Day 2017 Monday, January 2 Tuesday, January 3 

Memorial Day Monday, May 29 Tuesday, May 30 

Independence Day Tuesday, July 4 Tuesday, July 4 

Labor Day Monday, September 4 Tuesday, September 5 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 23 Thursday, November 23 

Christmas Day Monday, December 25 Monday, December 25 
 

5/8 Schedule 
Holiday Monday–Friday; 8-hr 

New Year’s Day 2017 Monday, January 2 

Memorial Day Monday, May 29 

Independence Day Tuesday, July 4 

Labor Day Monday, September 4 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 23 

Companion to Thanksgiving Day Friday, November 24 

Christmas Day Monday, December 25 
 

9/80 Schedule 
Holiday "A" Schedule "B" Schedule 

New Year’s Day 2017 Monday, January 2 Monday, January 2 

Memorial Day Monday, May 29 Monday, May 29 

Independence Day Tuesday, July 4 Tuesday, July 4 

Labor Day Monday, September 4 Monday, September 4 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 23 Wednesday, November 22 

Companion to Thanksgiving 
Day 

Friday, November 24 Thursday, November 23 

Christmas Day Monday, December 25 Monday, December 25 
 


